
Wed. February 14 

10:30am ~ 7:00pm 

Ash Wednesday Worship Services 

“Big Things with Small Stuff” 

Wed. February 21 

10:30am ~ 7:00pm 

Lenten Worship Services                                                                        

“How God Changes Us” 

Wed. February 28 

10:30am ~ 7:00pm 

Lenten Worship Services                                                                                       

“Stop Trying and Start Trusting” 

Wed. March 6 

10:30am ~ 7:00pm 

Lenten Worship Services 

“Strike the Rock!” 

Wed. March 13 

10:30am ~ 7:00pm 

Lenten Worship Services 

“Mine!” 

Wed. March 20 

10:30am ~ 7:00pm 

Lenten Worship Services 

“Digging Ourselves into a Hole” 

Sun. March 24 

7:30am ~ 10:30am 

Palm Sunday Worship Services 

“A New Beginning!” 

Thurs. March 28 

10:30am ~ 7:00pm 

Maundy Thursday Worship Services* 

“Access!” 

Fri. March 29 

1:00pm ~ 7:00pm 

Good Friday Worship Services 

“Agnus Dei”  

Sun. March 31 Easter Services: “Against All Odds!” 

7:00am Sunrise Service @ the Cross Monument* 

9:00am 
Mid-Morning Easter Divine Worship Service*            

Held in the Church Sanctuary 
  

 10:30am 

 

 

Easter Divine Worship Service* 

Held in the Church Sanctuary 

Lutheran ChurchLutheran Church  

of the Crossof the Cross  

*Service will include Holy Communion          


